KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Ś

Γ.

Service Appeal No. 738 of 2024

Mst. Noorana versus District Education Officer (Female), at Parachinar District Kurram.

S.No. of Order & Date of	Order or other proceedings with signature of Chairman/Member(s)/Registrar and that of parties or counsel where
proceeding	necessary
<u>Order-07</u> 25 th October,	Present:
2024.	1. Mr. Muhammad Maaz Madni, Advocate on behalf of the appellant.
	2. Mr. Asif Masood Ali Shah, Deputy District Attorney on behalf of
	respondent.
Pesha	Since connected Service Appeal No. 737/2024 titled "Mst.
	Shahida Bibi versus District Education Officer (Female), at
VED	Parachinar District Kurram", has been adjournment for 04/11/2024,
	therefore, the appeal in hand may also be adjourned for the said date.
	Adjourned. To come up for arguments on 04/11/2024 before D.B at
	the Principal Seat, Peshawar. Parcha Peshi given to the parties.
	(Fareena Paul) (Aurang eb Khattak)
	Member (Executive) Member (Judicial)
	Naeem Amin

Ś

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Service Appeal No.738/2024

Noorana-----Versus------Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

& Date of
Proceedings